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Gokhale Education Society's
R H Sapat College of Engineering, Management Studies & Research, Nashik-5

Department of Computer Engineering
Placed students for the A. Y. 2020-21

Name Company name
Sayali Chavan Accenture
Pradnya Sudhir Nikumbh Accenture
Rahul Natwarlal Joshi Accenture
Resham Jayant Joshi Accenture
Nishigandha Dahe Accenture
Pradnya Sudhir Nikumbh Aress Software 
Ashwini Sunilkumar Shrivastav Aress Software & Education Technologies Pvt.  Ltd. 
Sakhala Snehal Gautam Aress Software And Education Technlogies Pvt. Ltd
Dhikale Ankita Daulat Aress software and education technologies Pvt Ltd.
Aniket Suhas Rahalkar Aress Softwares
Payal Prakash Yawalkar Capgemini
Shrirang Shripad Rajguru Capgemini
Tushar Santosh Surve Capgemini
Tejashree Rajendra Ahire Capgemini
Aasawari Vasudeo Nikam Capgemini 
Aditya Shashikant Asodekar Capgemini India
Pratik Kiran Patil Capgemini pvt limited
Tanvi Nilesh Patwa Capgemini Pvt. Ltd.
Vivek Jaywantrao Sonawane JustDial pvt ltd.
Bhakti Sanjay Gosavi Neebal Technologies
Ketan Yadav Neebal Technologies pvt ltd
Ankita Daulat Dhikale Quantafic Business Solution
Pradnya Sudhir Nikumbh Quantafic Business Solutions
Ishwar Bhagwat Gonge Quantafic Business Solution
Mansi Vijay Mandlik TATA Consultancy Services 
Arpita Anil Devargaonkar. Tata Consultancy Services (TCS)
Anjali Ajay Ghodke Tata Consultancy Services (TCS)
Hrishikesh Uttam Bodke Tata Consultancy Services (TCS)
Samruddhi pramod suryawanshi Tata Consultancy Services (TCS)
Harshada Sopan Sonawane TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES Limited
Nikita Kiran Birari Tata consultancy services Pvt Ltd
Priya Ashok Borole TCS
Nishigandha Dattatraya Dahe TCS
Bhakti Sanjay Gosavi TCS
Bhagyashri vikas patil Tech Mahindra 
Rahul Natwarlal Joshi Winjit Technologies
Resham Jayant Joshi Winjit Technologies
Mansi Vijay Mandlik Wipro
Nikhil Sudam Karpe Infosys



Page 2

Anuja Anil Sonawane : 
Computer

Infosys
Sakshi Rajendra Jagtap - 
Computer

Infosys
Pratiksha Vijay  Bhandare: 
Computer

Infosys
Sakshi Rajendra Aher - 
Computer

Infosys
Mayur Nerkar : Computer Infosys
Rahul Natwarlal Joshi Wipro
Bhagyashri vikas patil Sankey solution Mumbai 
Shrirang Shripad Rajguru TCS
Pratik Kiran Patil TCS
Tanvi Nilesh Patwa TCS
Pranil K. Neebal Technologies
Jaidev Enzigma
Arvind Bafana Systenics Solutions
Jaidev Dave Winjit Technologies
Resham Jayant Joshi Quantafic Business Solution
Vivek Jaywantrao Sonawane Quantafic Business Solution
Payal Prakash Yawalkar Neebal Technologies
Mayuri Bhausaheb Deore Neebal Technologies
Gaurav Ramesh Bidwai Neebal Technologies
Aniket Suhas Rahalkar Neebal Technologies
Aasawari Nikam Aress Software 
Tejashree Ahire Aress Software 
Nishigandha Dahe Aress Software 
Harshada Sonawane Aress Software 
Anjali Ghodke Aress Software 
Jaidev Dave Winjit Technologies
Mansi mandlik Winjit Technologies
Tanvi Nilesh Patwa Winjit Technologies
Arpita D. Winjit Technologies
Shrirang Rajguru Winjit Technologies
Yogesh Kale MKCl


